HPTV24-E Series
•HPTV2404-E •HPTV2404CB-E
•HPTV2408-E •HPTV2408CB-E
•HPTV2416-E •HPTV2416CB-E
•HPTV2401-E
hp
tv
24

49°C); indoor use only.
• Cabinet Dimensions: 8.2”H x 7.4”W x 3.0”D.
Ordering Information
HPTV2404-E 4A, 24VAC @ 100VA, 4 fused outputs.
HPTV2404CB-E 4A, 24VAC @ 100VA, 4 PTC protected
outputs.
HPTV2408-E 4A, 24VAC @ 100VA, 8 fused outputs.
HPTV2408CB-E 4A, 24VAC @ 100VA, 8 PTC protected
outputs.
HPTV2416-E 8A, 24VAC @ 200VA, 16 fused outputs.
HPTV2416CB-E 8A, 24VAC @ 200VA, 16 PTC protected
outputs.
HPTV2401-E 4A, 24VAC @ 100VA, single outputs.
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell
12 Clintonville Road 1(877) HPP-POWR
Northford, CT  06472-1610 hpp_techserv@honeywell.com